The high quality, economic and solid state magnetic inductive
flow sensor for measuring water and aqueous solutions
> Introduction
Mass Flow ONLINE B.V., sells flow measuring and controlling products
through the internet. From the website www.massflow-online.com flow
meters or controllers can be ordered 24 hours a day 7 days a week.
Most products are on stock and will be shipped world wide within
two working days.

Output
QA output pulse + 4..20mA analog
> Model number identification - QA series
200 200 l/min
250 250 l/min
Type L1 L2 D1 D2
MVM-002-QA 85 13.3 G3/8 B ø 3
MVM-005-QA 85 13.3 G½ B ø 8 x 2
MVM-020-QA 85 13.3 G½ B ø 8
MVM-050-QA 90 15.5 G¾ B ø 14
MVM-200-QA 90 15,5 G1 B ø 18
MVM-005-QA
9.
60
.0